property namely:-
CERTAIN: piece of land being Lot 30019, Selebi Phikwe Mining  
  Lease Area No. 13-NO;
SITUATE: in Cadastre 594, Bamangwato Tribal Territory;
MEASURING: 47.9507 Hectares (Forty Seven point Nine Five   
  Zero Seven Hectares);
CONSIDERATION:  P2,500,000.00 (Two Million Five Hundred Thousand Pula)   
                     excluding any VAT/Transfer Duty consequential to the transaction.
HELD UNDER: Memorandum of Agreement of Lease DR004308342 made in  
  favour of BCL Limited
SUBJECT: to the terms and conditions of the above Lease. 
Notwithstanding the transaction, priority is hereby given to any citizen of Botswana

[...]

sale agreement with Mine 2 Market Proprietary Limited in respect of the following 
property namely:-
CERTAIN: piece of land being Lot 30009, Selebi Phikwe Mining  
  Lease Area No. 13-NO;
SITUATE: in Cadastre 594, Bamangwato Tribal Territory;
MEASURING: 5.1563 Hectares (Five point One Five Six Three Hectares);
CONSIDERATION:  P1,102,723.00 (One Million One Hundred and   
                  Two Thousand Seven Hundred and Twenty-Three   
                                Pula) excluding any VAT/Transfer Duty consequential to the transaction.
HELD UNDER: Memorandum of Agreement of Lease DR004308346 made in  
  favour of BCL Limited
SUBJECT: to the terms and conditions of the above Lease.